Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 28, 2015

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-11927-sr
8:30 A.M.

Jong Je Park (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-18777-sr

15-11953-jkf
15-11906-amc

9:00 A.M.

Anitra Meredith-Montgomery

(Debtor)

Jade Winter Parker (Debtor)
Juan R Castellanos (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12816-sr
15-12908-mdc
15-12872-¢elf
15-12900-amc
15-12953-amc
15-12910-jkf
15-12816-sr
15-12913-elf

10:00 A.M.

Adrienne Bagatta (Debtor)
Geraldine M. Mansfield (Debtor)

Jane B Pacelli (Debtor)

Michael S Westcott (Debtor)
Rebecca Corliss Sapp (Debtor)
Regina Cordella Kershaw (Debtor)
Richard Milillo (Debtor)

Robert Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12845-sr
15-12963-elf
15-12965-sr
15-12912-mdc
14-11296-jkf

15-12965-sr
15-12948-mdc
15-12905-jkf

Claire M Titus (Debtor)

Danielle A Ercole (Debtor)
Ernest J Overstreet (Debtor)
Irish Faye Moore (Debtor)
Matthew A. Zabel (Debtor)

Megan A. Zabel (Debtor)
Patricia A Overstreet (Debtor)

Vernice Angela Stewart (Debtor)
Wakeyda Johnson (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Douglas R. Lally

: Joseph L Quinn

: Pro Se
: Anthony Arechavala

: Joshua Z. Goldblum

: Michael A. Cibik2

: Mitchell Lee Chambers
: Anthony Arechavala

: Maram M Jafar

- Anne M. Aaronson

: Joshua Z. Goldblum
Julius E. Crawford

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
David H. Lang

David H. Lang
Jonathan Krinick
Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
David H. Lang

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/22/2015

11/03/2014

03/21/2015
03/20/2015

04/23/2015
04/27/2015
04/26/2015
04/27/2015
04/29/2015
04/27/2015
04/23/2015
04/27/2015

04/24/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/27/2015
02/24/2014
02/24/2014
02/24/2014
02/24/2014
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/27/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 28, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12985-sr
15-12861-¢elf
15-12867-mdc
15-12960-amc
15-12864-¢lf
15-12881-¢lf
15-12971-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Alissa M. Pagano-Ellis (Debtor)
Darrell Jackson (Debtor)
Edwin Pagan (Debtor)

Jason Tock (Debtor)

Katiria E Gonzalez (Debtor)
Kenneth C. Cavaliere (Debtor)
Terri D Payne (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12892-elf
15-12812-mdc
15-12838-sr
15-12839-jkf
15-12893-jkf
15-12891-jkf

1:30 P.M.

Ellen L. Cooke (Debtor)
Lemedra Johnson (Debtor)
Michael H O'Neill (Debtor)
Patricia Ann Bloom (Debtor)
Rachel Ann Brooks (Debtor)
Yvonne Saxon (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-10101-jKkf
2:00 P.M.

Marqueta Michelle Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12970-mdc
15-12888-mdc
15-12962-sr

15-12889-mdc
15-12859-sr
15-12880-sr
15-12869-elf

3:00 P.M.

Adrienne Amey Stretch (Debtor)
Edward F Timlin (Debtor)
James Matthew Giammarco
(Debtor)

Joanna Giordano (Debtor)
Mary F Amery (Debtor)

Natalie A Karmels (Debtor)

Thu M Nguyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12911-elf
15-12850-mdc
15-12865-sr
15-12866-elf
15-12868-amc
15-12865-sr
15-12884-amc
15-12868-amc
15-12792-jkf

Amanda K Dero (Debtor)

Billel Jafari El (Debtor)

Declan Bernard Gallagher (Debtor)
Denise Mary Swan (Debtor)

Jane L Burkhart (Debtor)

Mary Veronica Gallagher (Debtor)
Michelle A. Yost (Debtor)

Scott Alexander Burkhart (Debtor)
Vertricia Brielle Harrigan (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Zachary Perlick

: Robert Captain Leite-Young
: Jeffery S Nowak

: Siana Newman

: Robert Captain Leite-Young
: Daniel T. Mcgrory

: David M. Offen

: William D. Schroeder
: William W. Shimer
: William W. Shimer
: William W. Shimer
: William D. Schroeder
: William D. Schroeder

: Brian C. Eves

: Gary E. Thompson
: Timothy P. Walsh
: David N. Reinherz

Timothy P. Walsh
Brad J. Sadek

Scott F. Waterman
Candyce I. Smith-Sklar

Timothy Wilfong

Pro Se

Kenneth E. West
Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato
Kenneth E. West

Pro Se

Michele Perez Capilato
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/29/2015
04/24/2015
04/25/2015
04/29/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/29/2015

04/27/2015
04/23/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/27/2015

01/05/2015

04/29/2015
04/27/2015
04/29/2015

04/27/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/25/2015

04/27/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015
04/25/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/25/2015
04/22/2015
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 28, 2015

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12858-mdc
15-12973-elf

15-12558-mdc
15-12856-amc
15-12949-amc

9:00 A.M.

Franklin C Gilliam (Debtor)
Kristen Ann Swaby (Debtor)
Michael J. Bowe (Debtor)
Mindy Pollikoff (Debtor)
Steven R Ronca (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12853-mdc
15-12873-sr
15-12831-elf
15-12854-jkf
15-12873-sr
15-12853-mdc
15-12854-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Jo Ann L Abrams (Debtor)

Kitty Leannette Gonzalez (Debtor)

Louis M. Zalvino (Debtor)
Margaret B Musselman (Debtor)
Roberto Gonzalez (Debtor)
Thomas M Abrams (Debtor)
William E Musselman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12945-mdc
15-12829-amc
13-19566-mdc

15-12847-amc
13-19566-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Caroline 1. Haas (Debtor)
Jill A Herman (Debtor)
Patricia M. Byrne (Debtor)

William F. Graham (Debtor)
William J. Byrne (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12899-mdc
15-12777-elf

15-12771-amc
15-13014-mdc
15-12899-mdc

Christopher W Forlano (Debtor)
Florence V. Betteridge (Debtor)
Frederick G. Betteridge (Debtor)
Jody T McGeachy (Debtor)
Monique M. Newman (Debtor)
Robynne L. Forlano (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Jon M. Adelstein
Paul H. Young
Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle

Alexander G. Tuttle

Jon M. Adelstein
Alexander G. Tuttle

Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle

Diana M. Dixon
Michael P. Kelly
Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young
Diana M. Dixon
Ellis B. Klein
Paul H. Young

Douglas R. Lally
George M. Lutz
George M. Lutz
Patricia M. Mayer
John L. Mcclain
Douglas R. Lally

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/24/2015
04/29/2015
04/13/2015
04/24/2015
04/29/2015

04/24/2015
04/26/2015
04/23/2015
04/24/2015
04/26/2015
04/24/2015
04/24/2015

04/29/2015
04/23/2015
10/31/2013
10/31/2013
04/24/2015
10/31/2013
10/31/2013

04/27/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/22/2015
04/30/2015
04/27/2015



Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 28, 2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
Edward Charles Woodson (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

15-12832-sr
15-12855-amc
15-12832-sr
15-12551-amc

15-12826-amc
2:00 P.M.

Frederick J Carr (Debtor)
Linda Louise Woodson (Debtor)
Michael Buller (Debtor)

Nicole Young (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12540-elf
15-12473-amc
15-12419-elf
15-12473-amc
15-12515-¢elf
15-11282-amc

Barry L. Denlinger (Debtor)
Carol Anne Jackson (Debtor)
George M. Vanicsko (Debtor)
John B. Jackson (Debtor)
Melissa O. Wojdak (Debtor)
Stacy R. Arango (Debtor)

Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Represented By: Georgette Miller
Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Howard Gershman
Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Represented By: John E. Maziarz
Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/23/2015
04/24/2015
04/23/2015
04/13/2015
04/13/2015
04/23/2015

04/13/2015
04/09/2015
04/08/2015
04/09/2015
04/10/2015
02/25/2015



