

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, May 28, 2015

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.I	M.
----------	----

TRUSTEE: GAR	RY F SEITZ		
15-11927-sr	Jong Je Park (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	

Date Filed 03/22/2015

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-18777-sr	Anitra Meredith-Montgomery	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/03/2014
	(Debtor)			
15-11953-jkf	Jade Winter Parker (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	03/21/2015
15-11906-amc	Juan R Castellanos (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	03/20/2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-12816-sr	Adrienne Bagatta (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	04/23/2015
15-12908-mdc	Geraldine M. Mansfield (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	04/27/2015
15-12872-elf	Jane B Pacelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	04/26/2015
15-12900-amc	Michael S Westcott (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	04/27/2015
15-12953-amc	Rebecca Corliss Sapp (Debtor)	Represented By: Maram M Jafar	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12910-jkf	Regina Cordella Kershaw (Debtor)	Represented By: Anne M. Aaronson	Date Filed	04/27/2015
15-12816-sr	Richard Milillo (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	04/23/2015
15-12913-elf	Robert Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Julius E. Crawford	Date Filed	04/27/2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

THE STEEL GITTE	LOUIZ			
15-12845-sr	Claire M Titus (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	04/24/2015
15-12963-elf	Danielle A Ercole (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12965-sr	Ernest J Overstreet (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12912-mdc	Irish Faye Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan Krinick	Date Filed	04/27/2015
14-11296-jkf	Matthew A. Zabel (Debtor)	Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou	Date Filed	02/24/2014
		Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell	Date Filed	02/24/2014
	Megan A. Zabel (Debtor)	Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou	Date Filed	02/24/2014
		Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell	Date Filed	02/24/2014
15-12965-sr	Patricia A Overstreet (Debtor)	Represented By: David H. Lang	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12948-mdc	Vernice Angela Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12905-jkf	Wakeyda Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	04/27/2015



15-12792-jkf

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, May 28, 2015

	Thursday, May 28, 2015				
11:00 A.M.				_	
TRUSTEE: GARY	Y F SEITZ				
15-12985-sr	Alissa M. Pagano-Ellis (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	04/29/2015	
15-12861-elf	Darrell Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12867-mdc	Edwin Pagan (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery S Nowak	Date Filed	04/25/2015	
15-12960-amc	Jason Tock (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	04/29/2015	
15-12864-elf	Katiria E Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Captain Leite-Young	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12881-elf	Kenneth C. Cavaliere (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12971-mdc	Terri D Payne (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/29/2015	
1:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: GARY	Y F SEITZ				
15-12892-elf	Ellen L. Cooke (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12812-mdc	Lemedra Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/23/2015	
15-12838-sr	Michael H O'Neill (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12839-jkf	Patricia Ann Bloom (Debtor)	Represented By: William W. Shimer	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12893-jkf	Rachel Ann Brooks (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12891-jkf	Yvonne Saxon (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: GARY	Y F SEITZ				
15-10101-jkf	Marqueta Michelle Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	01/05/2015	
2:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: GARY	Y F SEITZ				
15-12970-mdc	Adrienne Amey Stretch (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	04/29/2015	
15-12888-mdc	Edward F Timlin (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12962-sr	James Matthew Giammarco (Debtor)	Represented By: David N. Reinherz	Date Filed	04/29/2015	
15-12889-mdc	Joanna Giordano (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12859-sr	Mary F Amery (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12880-sr	Natalie A Karmels (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12869-elf	Thu M Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: Candyce I. Smith-Sklar	Date Filed	04/25/2015	
3:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: GARY	Y F SEITZ				
15-12911-elf	Amanda K Dero (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12850-mdc	Billel Jafari El (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12865-sr	Declan Bernard Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12866-elf	Denise Mary Swan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12868-amc	Jane L Burkhart (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/25/2015	
15-12865-sr	Mary Veronica Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth E. West	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12884-amc	Michelle A. Yost (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/27/2015	
15-12868-amc	Scott Alexander Burkhart (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/25/2015	
15 10700 110	U. at all a Dallalla III and a sure (D. 14. N	D 1 D D C.	D (E'1 1	0.4/00/001	

Vertricia Brielle Harrigan (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed 04/22/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, May 28, 2015

4:	00	P.	М.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ				
15-12858-mdc	Franklin C Gilliam (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015
15-12973-elf	Kristen Ann Swaby (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12558-mdc	Michael J. Bowe (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/13/2015
15-12856-amc	Mindy Pollikoff (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015
15-12949-amc	Steven R Ronca (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/29/2015
Rucks Langharna				

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL					
15-12853-mdc	Jo Ann L Abrams (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12873-sr	Kitty Leannette Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/26/2015	
15-12831-elf	Louis M. Zalvino (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/23/2015	
15-12854-jkf	Margaret B Musselman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12873-sr	Roberto Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	04/26/2015	
15-12853-mdc	Thomas M Abrams (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015	
15-12854-jkf	William E Musselman (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015	

10:00 A.M.

15-12945-mdc	Caroline I. Haas (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	04/29/2015
15-12829-amc	Jill A Herman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/23/2015
13-19566-mdc	Patricia M. Byrne (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	10/31/2013
		Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2013
15-12847-amc	William F. Graham (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	04/24/2015
13-19566-mdc	William J. Byrne (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	10/31/2013
		Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	10/31/2013

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

	NEW I ELLY D OT IT ILL DV I IT ILLED					
15-12899-mdc	Christopher W Forlano (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	04/27/2015		
15-12777-elf	Florence V. Betteridge (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	04/22/2015		
	Frederick G. Betteridge (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	04/22/2015		
15-12771-amc	Jody T McGeachy (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/22/2015		
15-13014-mdc	Monique M. Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	04/30/2015		
15-12899-mdc	Robynne L. Forlano (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	04/27/2015		



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, May 28, 2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE:	RONNIE B	FINKEL
		. PINKEL

15-12832-sr	Edward Charles Woodson (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/23/2015
15-12855-amc	Frederick J Carr (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/24/2015
15-12832-sr	Linda Louise Woodson (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/23/2015
15-12551-amc	Michael Buller (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	04/13/2015
		Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	04/13/2015
15-12826-amc	Nicole Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/23/2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

15-12540-elf	Barry L. Denlinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Howard Gershman	Date Filed	04/13/2015
15-12473-amc	Carol Anne Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	04/09/2015
15-12419-elf	George M. Vanicsko (Debtor)	Represented By: John E. Maziarz	Date Filed	04/08/2015
15-12473-amc	John B. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	04/09/2015
15-12515-elf	Melissa O. Wojdak (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	04/10/2015
15-11282-amc	Stacy R. Arango (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	02/25/2015